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Results
 
#401  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet: 1:46.23 2017# Newport

R Nguyen, S Baron, G Wang, Y Groysman

AAA1:44.21

AAC1:46.21

ST4A1:53.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ARED1 1:47.62 ST4A

Chen, Michelle 11 Yu, Catherine 12

Wu, Andrea 12 Benjamin, Eleanor 11

26.77 29.09 26.2025.56

AISSY2 1:50.88 ST4A

Jia, Maddy 12 Tu, Gillian 11

Bowen, Amelia 11 Stipe, Abigail 12

28.25 28.47 26.0528.11

ANEW3 1:52.28 ST4A

Makhervaks, Nicolle 10 Huang, Kaylee 10

Chiu, Amelia 11 Curley, Malia 11

28.21 30.73 26.2427.10

AINGL4 1:54.07   22.0

Hau, Jewel 12 Brown, Audrey 10

Liu, Grace 12 Brackett, Laney 11

29.06 32.63 26.3126.07

ASKY5 1:56.13   20.0

Tran, Hannah 11 Kim, Calliope 11

Arroyo, Abigail 10 Kujat, Payton 10

31.10 30.26 25.7329.04

AEASTL6 1:56.49   18.0

Nakaone, Elsie 11 Lundblad, Julia 11

Piel, Josephine 12 Dong, Angela 9

28.54 33.34 26.1628.45

B - Final

ANC7 2:05.80   14.0

Nguyen, Trinity 9 Thornburg, Jameson 9

Lam, Alaina 11 Romanschi, Rebecca 12

31.82 38.11 26.1529.72

AMS8 2:07.77   10.0

Eide, Clara 11 From, Emily 11

Anderson, Jessi 12 Nelson, Siena 9

32.36 36.21 28.2830.92

ABOTH9 2:16.17   8.0

Norton, Purdey 10 Moriarty, Ayzlyn 11

Radvick, Julia 10 Kamikawa, Katy 11

36.35 37.69 28.6633.47

 
#401  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet: 1:46.23 2017# Newport

R Nguyen, S Baron, G Wang, Y Groysman

AAA1:44.21

AAC1:46.21

ST4A1:53.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ARED1 1:50.63 ST4A

Chen, Michelle 11 Yu, Catherine 12

Wu, Andrea 12 Benjamin, Eleanor 11

27.49 30.57 26.5626.01

AISSY2 1:52.40 ST4A

Jia, Maddy 12 Tu, Gillian 11

Bowen, Amelia 11 Stipe, Abigail 12

28.78 30.07 25.4728.08

ANEW3 1:53.00 ST4A

Makhervaks, Nicolle 10 Zhang, Angela 12

Li, Joy 12 Curley, Malia 11

28.65 31.29 25.7627.30

AINGL4 1:53.61

Hau, Jewel 12 Brown, Audrey 10

Liu, Grace 12 Brackett, Laney 11

29.32 32.13 25.6626.50

AEASTL5 1:55.47

Nakaone, Elsie 11 Lundblad, Julia 11

Piel, Josephine 12 Dong, Angela 9

28.51 33.03 25.3928.54

ASKY6 1:57.26

Tran, Hannah 11 Kujat, Payton 10

Arroyo, Abigail 10 Kim, Calliope 11

29.94 32.04 25.3629.92

ANC7 2:04.78

Nguyen, Trinity 9 Basom, Emily 12

Lam, Alaina 11 Romanschi, Rebecca 12

32.17 36.34 26.1730.10

AMS8 2:11.22

Eide, Clara 11 From, Emily 11

Anderson, Jessi 12 Nelson, Siena 9

32.78 39.59 27.8630.99

ABOTH9 2:14.16

Norton, Purdey 10 Moriarty, Ayzlyn 11

Radvick, Julia 10 Kamikawa, Katy 11

39.00 33.63 28.2033.33

 
#402  Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet: 1:47.19 2009# Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.74

AAC1:50.57

ST4A1:59.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EASTL 12Piel, Josephine1 1:58.13 ST4A

27.03 30.04 30.3530.71

RED 12Ella, Reedy2 1:59.51 ST4A

27.77 30.55 30.0931.10

NEW 11Robertson, Abigail3 1:59.58 ST4A

27.65 29.94 31.0630.93

NEW 12Li, Joy4 1:59.67 ST4A

27.17 30.29 30.8731.34

RED 10Kimborowicz, Jenna5 2:00.52   10.0

27.71 30.52 30.9531.34

ISSY  9Dandeneau, Chloe6 2:04.08   9.0

28.79 31.26 31.7732.26

B - Final

ISSY  9Kampf, Juliana7 2:05.87   7.0

29.50 32.08 32.1332.16

ISSY 12Napalan, Ava8 2:10.50   5.0

29.04 32.82 33.7834.86

NEW 11Parish, Isabella9 2:10.89   4.0

29.31 32.81 34.0834.69

NC 11Irimagawa, Katie10 2:10.96   3.0

30.23 33.44 33.0434.25

INGL 10Shen, Helen11 2:11.51   2.0

31.26 33.62 32.7833.85

NEW 10Boyd, Halle12 2:15.68   1.0

30.55 34.38 35.2235.53

 
#402  Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet: 1:47.19 2009# Andie Taylor

AAA1:48.74

AAC1:50.57

ST4A1:59.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EASTL 12Piel, Josephine1 1:59.14 ST4A

27.21 30.79 29.8331.31

NEW 12Li, Joy2 1:59.45 ST4A

27.08 30.18 30.9231.27

NEW 11Robertson, Abigail3 1:59.61 ST4A

27.79 29.88 31.1130.83

RED 12Ella, Reedy4 1:59.75

27.48 30.22 30.8631.19

RED 10Kimborowicz, Jenna5 2:02.01

27.97 30.81 31.5631.67

ISSY  9Dandeneau, Chloe6 2:05.49

28.32 31.42 33.0032.75

ISSY  9Kampf, Juliana7 2:06.15

28.65 31.35 32.9933.16

INGL 10Shen, Helen8 2:11.03

30.43 33.64 33.1033.86

NEW 11Parish, Isabella9 2:11.10

28.73 32.54 35.0134.82

NC 11Irimagawa, Katie10 2:12.77

30.04 33.25 34.1135.37

NEW 10Boyd, Halle11 2:13.06

30.83 33.75 33.8334.65

ISSY 12Napalan, Ava12 2:16.48

29.80 34.12 36.4836.08

EASTL  9Yi, Sarah13 2:18.26

32.09 34.78 35.6035.79

MS 12Luther, Logan14 2:24.73

30.80 34.93 40.0238.98

 
#403  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet: 1:58.59 2008# Andie Taylor

AAA2:01.51

AAC2:03.64

ST4A2:13.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RED 12Yu, Catherine1 2:05.11 ST4A

27.41 32.19 30.6534.86

NEW 12Zhang, Angela2 2:10.62 ST4A

27.50 33.45 31.8137.86
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A - Final ...   (#403  Girls 200 Yard IM)

WOOD 11Rusk, Maren3 2:11.95 ST4A

28.40 32.79 30.4640.30

NEW 10Makhervaks, Nicolle4 2:14.25   11.0

28.98 32.15 31.7341.39

INGL 12Chow, Megan5 2:14.26   10.0

29.20 33.57 31.6439.85

INGL 10McElwee, Eleanor6 2:19.11   9.0

29.69 34.88 31.5842.96

B - Final

NEW 11Chiu, Amelia7 2:19.08   7.0

28.78 35.54 33.1041.66

WOOD 9Han, Taryn8 2:21.97   5.0

30.86 35.67 32.8942.55

ISSY 11Bowen, Amelia9 2:24.77   4.0

29.85 37.72 32.5144.69

INGL 10Shen, Helen10 2:25.78   3.0

33.49 37.19 32.1142.99

ISSY 11Arabshahi, Ava11 2:26.74   2.0

32.10 38.58 34.4741.59

ISSY 11Ueda, Phoebe12 2:29.16   1.0

31.65 39.02 34.8843.61

 
#403  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet: 1:58.59 2008# Andie Taylor

AAA2:01.51

AAC2:03.64

ST4A2:13.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RED 12Yu, Catherine1 2:09.01 ST4A

28.48 33.21 31.4135.91

NEW 12Zhang, Angela2 2:11.28 ST4A

27.43 33.05 32.5338.27

INGL 12Chow, Megan3 2:13.34 ST4A

28.74 32.67 31.6240.31

WOOD 11Rusk, Maren4 2:13.91

28.53 33.43 30.6041.35

NEW 10Makhervaks, Nicolle5 2:16.11

29.33 32.55 32.6841.55

INGL 10McElwee, Eleanor6 2:19.31

29.23 34.75 31.5743.76

NEW 11Chiu, Amelia7 2:22.08

29.06 36.20 33.9542.87

WOOD 9Han, Taryn8 2:22.52

31.37 36.00 32.5242.63

ISSY 11Arabshahi, Ava9 2:25.96

31.83 37.18 35.2741.68

ISSY 11Bowen, Amelia10 2:27.28

30.73 38.80 32.2445.51

INGL 10Shen, Helen11 2:27.29

32.46 37.37 33.9343.53

ISSY 11Ueda, Phoebe12 2:28.69

31.34 37.90 34.0245.43

INGL 12Hau, Jewel13 2:28.76

30.77 34.86 36.4946.64

RED 11Kulkarni, Priyanka14 2:28.82

33.48 40.46 35.3839.50

NEW 9Han, Jennifer15 2:29.00

32.10 37.90 34.9944.01

EASTL 10Dumitrescu, Tiana16 2:30.35

31.60 39.04 34.5645.15

RED  9Mehrotra, Vidhi17 2:32.17

32.68 38.54 36.2044.75

ISSY  9Chan, Tiffany18 2:33.14

33.97 37.36 34.4047.41

MS 11Eide, Clara19 2:35.69

34.27 38.44 34.6148.37

EASTL 11Foley, Kiera20 2:35.91

32.57 39.27 37.5046.57

MS 11Moulton, Lindsey21 2:42.48

37.80 39.80 38.8246.06

SKY 10Wu, Alice--- DQ

30.97 38.34 36.8343.52

 
#404  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet: 23.35 2018# Gabby Dang

AAA23.20

AAC23.54

ST4A25.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ISSY 11Tu, Gillian1 24.14 ST4A

RED 12Wu, Andrea2 24.48 ST4A

EASTL 11Nakaone, Elsie3 25.27   12.0

INGL 12Liu, Grace4 25.28   11.0

ISSY 12Pushckor, Sky5 25.53   10.0

SKY 11Kim, Calliope6 25.66   9.0

B - Final

NEW 11Curley, Malia7 25.87   7.0

NC 12Romanschi, Rebecca8 26.10   5.0

ISSY 12Stipe, Abigail*9 26.31   3.5

EASTL  9Dong, Angela*9 26.31   3.5

INGL 12Brown, Madelyn11 26.78   2.0

INGL 11Brackett, Laney12 27.46   1.0

 
#404  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet: 23.35 2018# Gabby Dang

AAA23.20

AAC23.54

ST4A25.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ISSY 11Tu, Gillian1 24.69 ST4A

RED 12Wu, Andrea2 24.78 ST4A

EASTL 11Nakaone, Elsie3 25.14

INGL 12Liu, Grace4 25.32

ISSY 12Pushckor, Sky5 25.40

SKY 11Kim, Calliope6 25.82

NEW 11Curley, Malia7 25.89

EASTL  9Dong, Angela8 26.07

ISSY 12Stipe, Abigail9 26.11

NC 12Romanschi, Rebecca10 26.32

INGL 11Brackett, Laney11 26.36

INGL 12Brown, Madelyn12 26.39

WOOD 12Fitch, Taylor13 26.72

RED 11Benjamin, Eleanor14 26.99

INGL 10Reynolds, Lola15 27.20

NC  9Thornburg, Jameson16 27.33

NEW 10Huang, Kaylee17 27.44

SKY 11Stevens, Rylee18 27.49

RED 12Wang, Jessica*19 27.59

SKY 11Tran, Hannah*19 27.59

SKY  9Lewis, Sahara21 27.73

ISSY 12Tangas, Augustine22 27.75

BOTH 11Kamikawa, Katy23 27.94

NC 10Ramberg, Lillian24 28.00

NEW 12Yi, Liane25 28.08

NEW 10Huang, Emily26 28.19

MS  9Nelson, Siena27 28.76

EASTL 11Foley, Kiera28 29.30

MS 12Anderson, Jessi29 29.90

 
#405  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Meet: 499.35 2014# Christina Torrente

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

SKY 12Fontenelle, Jade1 409.10   16.0

MS 12Holt, Kaitlyn2 400.70   13.0

SKY 12Jenkins, Kaylie3 360.15   12.0

ISSY 12Rosewater, Sarah4 322.30   11.0

ISSY  9Inagawa, Trudy5 320.45   10.0

WOOD 11Calozza, Giovanna6 306.55   9.0

WOOD 10Benitez, Alexandra7 290.20   7.0

NC 12Cohen, Carlie8 267.15   5.0

NC 12Simmons, Ava9 250.90   4.0

WOOD 10Minter, Rachel10 235.25   3.0

BOTH 10Suckut, Josie11 232.80   2.0

BOTH 10Albrecht, Elise12 231.10   1.0

 
#405  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Meet: 499.35 2014# Christina Torrente

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

SKY 12Fontenelle, Jade1 294.90

MS 12Holt, Kaitlyn2 293.75

SKY 12Jenkins, Kaylie3 280.70

ISSY 12Rosewater, Sarah4 244.85

ISSY  9Inagawa, Trudy5 237.40

WOOD 10Benitez, Alexandra6 221.75

WOOD 11Calozza, Giovanna7 217.30

NC 12Cohen, Carlie8 200.20

WOOD 10Minter, Rachel9 199.25

NC 12Simmons, Ava10 185.90

BOTH 10Albrecht, Elise11 181.55

BOTH 10Suckut, Josie12 176.15

NEW 11Hornstein, Lilah13 175.30

NEW 12Li, Katrina14 174.00

NC 10Lin, Hannah15 157.05

NEW 11Beppu, Grace16 136.75
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Results
 
#405  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Meet: 499.35 2014# Christina Torrente

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

MS 12Holt, Kaitlyn1 189.65

SKY 12Fontenelle, Jade2 189.00

SKY 12Jenkins, Kaylie3 179.25

ISSY 12Rosewater, Sarah4 159.95

ISSY  9Inagawa, Trudy5 145.35

WOOD 10Benitez, Alexandra6 137.10

WOOD 11Calozza, Giovanna7 132.85

NC 12Cohen, Carlie8 132.05

BOTH 10Suckut, Josie9 121.45

WOOD 10Minter, Rachel10 121.10

NEW 12Li, Katrina11 118.20

BOTH 10Albrecht, Elise12 117.85

NC 12Simmons, Ava13 115.40

NEW 11Hornstein, Lilah14 110.15

NC 10Lin, Hannah15 94.25

NEW 11Beppu, Grace16 87.75

BOTH 12Dempsey, Maggie17 87.65

 
#406  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet: 53.72 2018# Gabby Dang

AAA54.42

AAC55.49

ST4A59.60

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NEW 12Li, Joy1 58.03 ST4A

27.19 30.84

ISSY 12Jia, Maddy2 58.09 ST4A

27.10 30.99

INGL 12Liu, Grace3 59.38 ST4A

27.52 31.86

NEW 11Chiu, Amelia4 1:00.15   11.0

27.91 32.24

INGL 10McElwee, Eleanor5 1:01.33   10.0

29.20 32.13

ISSY 11Bowen, Amelia6 1:02.01   9.0

29.01 33.00

B - Final

ISSY  9Kampf, Juliana7 1:02.46   7.0

29.78 32.68

INGL 11Tan, Gianna8 1:02.62   5.0

29.49 33.13

EASTL 11Yu, Hannah9 1:04.49   4.0

30.48 34.01

SKY 10Arroyo, Abigail10 1:05.46   3.0

30.74 34.72

ISSY 11Ueda, Phoebe11 1:07.22   2.0

31.83 35.39

EASTL 11Lundblad, Julia12 1:07.58   1.0

31.04 36.54

 
#406  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet: 53.72 2018# Gabby Dang

AAA54.42

AAC55.49

ST4A59.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEW 12Li, Joy1 57.58 ST4A

26.78 30.80

ISSY 12Jia, Maddy2 58.76 ST4A

27.27 31.49

INGL 12Liu, Grace3 1:00.41

28.38 32.03

NEW 11Chiu, Amelia4 1:00.73

28.64 32.09

INGL 10McElwee, Eleanor5 1:00.97

29.25 31.72

ISSY 11Bowen, Amelia6 1:02.24

29.46 32.78

INGL 11Tan, Gianna7 1:02.30

29.00 33.30

ISSY  9Kampf, Juliana8 1:02.45

29.50 32.95

EASTL 11Yu, Hannah9 1:04.71

30.26 34.45

EASTL 11Lundblad, Julia10 1:05.21

29.93 35.28

ISSY 11Ueda, Phoebe11 1:05.36

30.34 35.02

SKY 10Arroyo, Abigail12 1:05.43

30.49 34.94

SKY  9Xie, Jocasta13 1:05.64

30.34 35.30

NEW 10Mullen, Izabella14 1:06.86

31.08 35.78

NEW 12Prado, Ella15 1:07.72

30.87 36.85

EASTL 10Dumitrescu, Tiana16 1:08.10

32.10 36.00

SKY 11Brandt, Rebecca17 1:11.12

32.05 39.07

MS 12Anderson, Jessi18 1:14.38

32.79 41.59

 
#407  Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet: 50.67 2008# Andie Taylor

AAA50.19

AAC51.05

ST4A54.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RED 11Chen, Michelle1 52.43 ST4A

25.33 27.10

RED 12Wu, Andrea2 53.37 ST4A

25.87 27.50

ISSY 12Pushckor, Sky3 56.26   12.0

26.85 29.41

EASTL  9Dong, Angela4 57.91   11.0

27.11 30.80

ISSY 12Stipe, Abigail5 59.22   10.0

28.05 31.17

INGL 11Brackett, Laney6 1:00.47   9.0

28.22 32.25

B - Final

RED 11Nanda, Yana7 57.32   7.0

27.58 29.74

SKY 10Kujat, Payton8 57.67   5.0

27.65 30.02

INGL 10Reynolds, Lola9 57.71   4.0

27.89 29.82

SKY 12Shauf, Gracie10 57.77   3.0

28.02 29.75

WOOD 12Fitch, Taylor11 58.59   2.0

28.34 30.25

NC 12Romanschi, Rebecca12 59.00   1.0

28.22 30.78

 
#407  Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet: 50.67 2008# Andie Taylor

AAA50.19

AAC51.05

ST4A54.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RED 11Chen, Michelle1 53.48 ST4A

RED 12Wu, Andrea2 54.59

ISSY 12Pushckor, Sky3 56.16

26.91 29.25

EASTL  9Dong, Angela4 56.56

ISSY 12Stipe, Abigail5 57.36

INGL 11Brackett, Laney6 57.52

SKY 12Shauf, Gracie7 57.60

INGL 10Reynolds, Lola8 57.62

SKY 10Kujat, Payton9 57.68

RED 11Nanda, Yana10 57.84

27.73 30.11

WOOD 12Fitch, Taylor11 58.02

27.97 30.05

NC 12Romanschi, Rebecca12 58.03

NEW 12Chen, Hillary13 58.08

27.82 30.26

EASTL 10Birchfield, Elette14 59.58

28.31 31.27

WOOD 9Traina, Megan15 59.74

28.69 31.05

RED 11Benjamin, Eleanor16 59.85

INGL 10Rader, Lucca17 59.94

28.58 31.36

ISSY 12Tangas, Augustine18 1:00.58

EASTL 11Martinez Del Toro, Adara19 1:00.93

28.38 32.55
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Preliminaries ...   (#407  Girls 100 Yard Free)

NC  9Thornburg, Jameson20 1:01.02

30.06 30.96

NEW 10Huang, Alexandra21 1:01.68

29.11 32.57

SKY 10Wu, Alice22 1:01.69

NEW 10Huang, Emily23 1:01.93

29.73 32.20

EASTL 12Kumar, Diya24 1:02.05

29.29 32.76

INGL 11Yoon, Katelyn25 1:02.09

29.55 32.54

NEW 9Han, Jennifer26 1:02.18

30.01 32.17

SKY 12Wu, Cathy27 1:02.50

30.36 32.14

MS  9Nelson, Siena28 1:03.15

30.34 32.81

BOTH 11Kamikawa, Katy29 1:03.94

29.80 34.14

WOOD 10Shelton, Madelyn30 1:05.58

30.37 35.21

 
#408  Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet: 4:48.96 2009# Andie Taylor

AAA4:52.18

AAC4:56.85

ST4A5:22.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WOOD 11Rusk, Maren1 5:15.33 ST4A

29.31 31.51 31.6831.33

31.70 32.11 32.13 32.29

31.90 31.37

RED 10Kimborowicz, Jenna2 5:19.02 ST4A

28.64 31.13 32.3131.67

32.24 32.79 32.85 32.90

32.86 31.63

NEW 11Robertson, Abigail3 5:19.12 ST4A

28.52 31.20 32.4431.93

32.67 32.59 32.95 33.04

32.88 30.90

INGL 11Yin, Renee4 5:25.32   11.0

29.43 32.26 33.2533.16

33.16 33.34 33.29 32.67

32.69 32.07

INGL 10Brown, Audrey5 5:29.25   10.0

29.56 31.63 32.5531.99

33.37 33.76 34.12 34.05

34.13 34.09

NC 11Irimagawa, Katie6 5:50.88   9.0

31.21 35.20 35.5836.02

35.43 35.94 35.83 36.05

35.76 33.86

B - Final

ISSY 12Napalan, Ava7 5:47.51   7.0

29.87 33.59 35.1134.88

35.50 35.95 36.51 36.31

35.44 34.35

NEW 11Park, Hannah8 5:52.76   5.0

31.13 34.68 35.7535.45

35.56 36.37 35.74 36.32

36.08 35.68

EASTL  9Shani, Liron9 5:55.59   4.0

31.66 35.56 37.0136.39

36.24 36.41 36.28 36.08

35.58 34.38

NEW 10Boyd, Halle10 6:04.71   3.0

34.03 36.79 37.3937.57

37.77 36.02 36.59 36.92

36.23 35.40

NEW 10Bowers, Marina11 6:08.44   2.0

32.83 36.26 37.4737.70

38.01 37.10 37.78 37.21

37.69 36.39

WOOD 10Shelton, Madelyn12 6:10.70   1.0

32.34 37.41 37.7237.69

37.56 37.24 37.92 37.96

37.50 37.36

 
#408  Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet: 4:48.96 2009# Andie Taylor

AAA4:52.18

AAC4:56.85

ST4A5:22.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WOOD 11Rusk, Maren1 5:19.28 ST4A

29.53 31.94 32.3132.11

32.01 31.94 32.34 32.73

32.52 31.85

NEW 11Robertson, Abigail2 5:21.42 ST4A

28.84 31.04 32.2731.71

32.53 32.95 33.53 33.31

33.22 32.02

INGL 10Brown, Audrey3 5:24.00

29.25 32.26 32.7732.59

32.18 32.86 33.03 33.44

33.40 32.22

INGL 11Yin, Renee4 5:27.68

29.21 31.68 32.8932.52

33.08 33.43 33.83 34.10

33.92 33.02

RED 10Kimborowicz, Jenna5 5:28.84

29.09 31.91 33.0832.56

33.08 33.18 33.98 34.29

34.39 33.28

NC 11Irimagawa, Katie6 5:53.54

30.59 34.40 35.8835.73

36.48 36.40 36.56 36.62

36.25 34.63

EASTL  9Shani, Liron7 5:55.37

31.88 35.58 36.3036.38

36.41 36.72 36.49 35.56

35.94 34.11

ISSY 12Napalan, Ava8 6:00.39

30.37 34.20 36.6636.01

36.99 37.66 37.31 37.43

37.68 36.08

NEW 10Boyd, Halle9 6:04.69

31.92 35.39 37.6937.53

38.12 36.97 36.98 37.77

36.85 35.47

NEW 11Park, Hannah10 6:06.66

30.84 35.21 36.9136.66

37.57 37.19 37.77 38.53

38.42 37.56

NEW 10Bowers, Marina11 6:15.72

32.13 34.87 37.3336.46

40.28 36.79 38.81 39.53

40.49 39.03

WOOD 10Shelton, Madelyn12 6:25.96

33.24 38.86 39.9938.84

38.47 39.84 40.09 38.16

39.62 38.85

 
#409  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 1:35.83 2018# Newport

S Baron, J Chen, R Nguyen, Y Groysman

AAA1:35.36

AAC1:36.94

ST4A1:42.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AINGL1 1:42.65   32.0

Chow, Megan 12 Brown, Madelyn 12

Reynolds, Lola 10 Liu, Grace 12

26.01 26.01 24.5126.12

ANEW2 1:42.80   26.0

Zhang, Angela 12 Huang, Kaylee 10

Curley, Malia 11 Li, Joy 12

25.81 26.36 24.5326.10

AISSY3 1:43.76   24.0

Dandeneau, Chloe 9 Kampf, Juliana 9

Stipe, Abigail 12 Pushckor, Sky 12

26.17 26.03 25.4326.13

AEASTL4 1:44.05   22.0

Nakaone, Elsie 11 Dong, Angela 9

Foley, Kiera 11 Piel, Josephine 12

25.60 26.34 25.3526.76

ARED5 1:45.86   20.0

Nanda, Yana 11 Ella, Reedy 12

Kimborowicz, Jenna 10 Benjamin, Eleanor 11

26.31 26.81 26.5026.24

ASKY6 1:47.16   18.0

Kim, Calliope 11 Stevens, Rylee 11

Wu, Alice 10 Kujat, Payton 10

25.92 27.51 26.1327.60
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Results
B - Final ...   (#409  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

B - Final

AWOOD7 1:49.45   14.0

Fitch, Taylor 12 Han, Taryn 9

Shelton, Madelyn 10 Traina, Megan 9

27.17 26.68 27.4528.15

ANC8 1:50.07   10.0

Romanschi, Rebecca 12 Ramberg, Lillian 10

Lam, Alaina 11 Thornburg, Jameson 9

26.57 43.15 40.35

AMS9 1:57.57   8.0

Anderson, Jessi 12 Luther, Logan 12

Schlotfeldt, Josie 10 Nelson, Siena 9

29.80 29.37 28.0930.31

ABOTH10 2:02.23   6.0

Kamikawa, Katy 11 Radvick, Julia 10

Erickson, Anna 11 Moriarty, Ayzlyn 11

28.76 30.50 22.9839.99

 
#409  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 1:35.83 2018# Newport

S Baron, J Chen, R Nguyen, Y Groysman

AAA1:35.36

AAC1:36.94

ST4A1:42.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AINGL1 1:41.25 ST4A

Chow, Megan 12 Brown, Madelyn 12

Brackett, Laney 11 Liu, Grace 12

25.66 25.17 24.5825.84

AEASTL2 1:42.43 ST4A

Nakaone, Elsie 11 Dong, Angela 9

Foley, Kiera 11 Piel, Josephine 12

24.85 25.69 25.1826.71

ANEW3 1:42.76

Zhang, Angela 12 Huang, Kaylee 10

Curley, Malia 11 Li, Joy 12

25.56 26.34 24.4426.42

AISSY4 1:44.83

Dandeneau, Chloe 9 Kampf, Juliana 9

Stipe, Abigail 12 Pushckor, Sky 12

25.91 26.48 25.8526.59

ARED5 1:46.52

Ella, Reedy 12 Kimborowicz, Jenna 10

Nanda, Yana 11 Benjamin, Eleanor 11

26.88 26.38 26.8926.37

ASKY6 1:47.26

Kim, Calliope 11 Stevens, Rylee 11

Wu, Alice 10 Kujat, Payton 10

25.89 27.74 26.1027.53

AWOOD7 1:50.86

Fitch, Taylor 12 Han, Taryn 9

Shelton, Madelyn 10 Traina, Megan 9

27.12 26.88 27.9028.96

ANC8 1:52.23

Romanschi, Rebecca 12 Ramberg, Lillian 10

Lam, Alaina 11 Thornburg, Jameson 9

26.99 28.27 28.3228.65

AMS9 1:57.38

Anderson, Jessi 12 Luther, Logan 12

Schlotfeldt, Josie 10 Nelson, Siena 9

29.76 29.04 28.5330.05

ABOTH10 2:01.39

Kamikawa, Katy 11 Radvick, Julia 10

Erickson, Anna 11 Moriarty, Ayzlyn 11

29.00 29.78 1:02.61

 
#410  Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet: 54.90 2009# Annemarie Thayer

AAA54.80

AAC55.92

ST4A1:00.40

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RED 11Chen, Michelle1 56.94 ST4A

27.85 29.09

INGL 12Chow, Megan2 59.81 ST4A

29.32 30.49

NEW 10Makhervaks, Nicolle3 1:00.09 ST4A

29.22 30.87

EASTL 11Nakaone, Elsie4 1:01.91   11.0

29.75 32.16

ISSY  9Dandeneau, Chloe5 1:02.53   10.0

30.62 31.91

SKY 12Shauf, Gracie6 1:04.94   9.0

31.58 33.36

B - Final

ISSY 12Jia, Maddy7 1:00.88   7.0

29.15 31.73

RED 12Ella, Reedy8 1:03.52   5.0

31.23 32.29

RED 11Nanda, Yana9 1:03.91   4.0

31.29 32.62

SKY 11Tran, Hannah10 1:04.77   3.0

31.27 33.50

NEW 12Chen, Hillary11 1:04.98   2.0

32.03 32.95

INGL 12Hau, Jewel12 1:06.38   1.0

31.07 35.31

 
#410  Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet: 54.90 2009# Annemarie Thayer

AAA54.80

AAC55.92

ST4A1:00.40

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RED 11Chen, Michelle1 57.97 ST4A

28.24 29.73

INGL 12Chow, Megan2 59.99 ST4A

29.45 30.54

NEW 10Makhervaks, Nicolle3 1:00.79

29.41 31.38

EASTL 11Nakaone, Elsie4 1:01.34

29.35 31.99

ISSY  9Dandeneau, Chloe5 1:01.78

30.14 31.64

SKY 12Shauf, Gracie6 1:03.00

30.73 32.27

RED 12Ella, Reedy7 1:03.22

31.15 32.07

ISSY 12Jia, Maddy8 1:03.24

30.50 32.74

SKY 11Tran, Hannah9 1:03.56

30.64 32.92

RED 11Nanda, Yana10 1:03.85

31.34 32.51

INGL 12Hau, Jewel11 1:04.18

30.42 33.76

NEW 12Chen, Hillary12 1:05.03

31.88 33.15

NEW 10Mullen, Izabella13 1:05.10

31.20 33.90

WOOD 9Han, Taryn14 1:05.17

31.90 33.27

INGL 11Yoon, Katelyn15 1:07.82

32.71 35.11

WOOD 9Traina, Megan16 1:08.70

33.25 35.45

MS 11Eide, Clara17 1:09.02

33.83 35.19

EASTL 11Martinez Del Toro, Adara18 1:09.26

33.74 35.52

EASTL 10Birchfield, Elette19 1:09.45

33.93 35.52

EASTL  9Huang, Sophia20 1:09.70

1:09.88

ISSY 11Bedi, Priya21 1:09.90

34.26 35.64

NEW 11Park, Hannah22 1:10.11

33.92 36.19

NC  9Nguyen, Trinity23 1:10.37

33.73 36.64

 
#411  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet: 1:02.74 2019# Catherine Yu

AAA1:02.58

AAC1:03.80

ST4A1:08.25

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RED 12Yu, Catherine1 1:02.43# AAA

29.28 33.15

ISSY 11Tu, Gillian2 1:03.33 AAC

30.01 33.32

SKY 11Kim, Calliope3 1:07.67 ST4A

31.96 35.71
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Results
A - Final ...   (#411  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

NEW 12Zhang, Angela4 1:07.91 ST4A

32.07 35.84

NEW 10Huang, Kaylee5 1:08.46   10.0

32.39 36.07

NEW 11Curley, Malia6 1:09.49   9.0

32.78 36.71

B - Final

EASTL 12Piel, Josephine7 1:09.39   7.0

32.31 37.08

SKY 10Kujat, Payton8 1:10.43   5.0

33.51 36.92

RED 11Kulkarni, Priyanka9 1:11.45   4.0

33.36 38.09

SKY 10Arroyo, Abigail10 1:12.03   3.0

34.17 37.86

SKY  9Xie, Jocasta11 1:12.18   2.0

34.50 37.68

EASTL 11Lundblad, Julia12 1:14.52   1.0

34.48 40.04

 
#411  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet: 1:02.74 2019# Catherine Yu

AAA1:02.58

AAC1:03.80

ST4A1:08.25

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RED 12Yu, Catherine1 1:04.53 ST4A

30.69 33.84

ISSY 11Tu, Gillian2 1:06.10 ST4A

30.91 35.19

SKY 11Kim, Calliope3 1:07.00 ST4A

31.57 35.43

NEW 12Zhang, Angela4 1:07.34 ST4A

31.61 35.73

NEW 11Curley, Malia5 1:08.29

32.42 35.87

NEW 10Huang, Kaylee6 1:08.42

32.42 36.00

EASTL 12Piel, Josephine7 1:09.59

32.67 36.92

RED 11Kulkarni, Priyanka8 1:11.43

33.59 37.84

EASTL 11Lundblad, Julia9 1:11.54

33.32 38.22

SKY  9Xie, Jocasta10 1:12.01

34.35 37.66

SKY 10Arroyo, Abigail*11 1:12.11

SKY 10Kujat, Payton*11 1:12.11

34.01 38.10

NEW 11Parish, Isabella13 1:12.23

33.99 38.24

ISSY 11Arabshahi, Ava14 1:12.65

34.03 38.62

EASTL 11Yu, Hannah15 1:13.96

35.16 38.80

INGL 11Tan, Gianna16 1:16.82

36.46 40.36

EASTL  9Shani, Liron17 1:17.41

37.29 40.12

INGL 10Brown, Audrey18 1:17.47

35.57 41.90

 
#412  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 3:35.04 2016# Skyline

C Bradley, G McRae, S Young, S DiMeco

AAA3:27.65

AAC3:31.02

ST4A3:45.90

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ARED1 3:35.08 ST4A

Chen, Michelle 11 Ella, Reedy 12

Wu, Andrea 12 Yu, Catherine 12

25.36 52.77 55.8426.47

24.82 53.17 25.58 53.30

ANEW2 3:40.35 ST4A

Li, Joy 12 Makhervaks, Nicolle 10

Chen, Hillary 12 Zhang, Angela 12

26.13 54.40 55.8715.79

25.75 54.77 26.12 55.31

AISSY3 3:45.73 ST4A

Pushckor, Sky 12 Jia, Maddy 12

Dandeneau, Chloe 9 Tu, Gillian 11

27.63 59.11 55.8226.18

27.80 58.15 25.23 52.65

AWOOD4 3:48.31   22.0

Rusk, Maren 11 Fitch, Taylor 12

Han, Taryn 9 Traina, Megan 9

27.02 56.86 56.8625.94

14.77 57.12 27.52 57.47

AINGL5 3:49.57   20.0

Chow, Megan 12 Brown, Audrey 10

Yin, Renee 11 Reynolds, Lola 10

26.94 56.05 59.0528.03

27.22 57.86 26.64 56.61

ASKY6 4:00.47   18.0

Arroyo, Abigail 10 Fickert, Kylie 11

Wu, Alice 10 Shauf, Gracie 12

28.05 59.02 1:02.2429.06

28.52 1:01.55 27.25 57.66

B - Final

AEASTL7 4:03.67   14.0

Birchfield, Elette 10 Dumitrescu, Tiana 10

Lundblad, Julia 11 Foley, Kiera 11

28.10 58.87 1:00.0428.48

30.28 1:04.50 28.96 1:00.26

ANC8 4:17.87   10.0

Thornburg, Jameson 9 Irimagawa, Katie 11

Nguyen, Trinity 9 Ramberg, Lillian 10

30.17 1:03.05 1:03.2329.47

29.68 1:04.50 30.72 1:07.09

AMS9 4:23.10   8.0

Luther, Logan 12 Moulton, Lindsey 11

Schlotfeldt, Josie 10 Eide, Clara 11

30.77 1:03.71 1:07.9831.81

31.46 1:08.12 17.39 1:03.29

ABOTH10 4:45.92   6.0

Elli, Genavieve 12 Berrios, Ariana 11

Erickson, Anna 11 Radvick, Julia 10

32.55 1:10.65 1:12.2834.52

34.29 1:13.99 31.67 1:09.00

 
#412  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 3:35.04 2016# Skyline

C Bradley, G McRae, S Young, S DiMeco

AAA3:27.65

AAC3:31.02

ST4A3:45.90

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ARED1 3:42.31 ST4A

Wu, Andrea 12 Ella, Reedy 12

Chen, Michelle 11 Yu, Catherine 12

26.37 54.12 56.3027.05

16.15 55.03 26.95 56.86

ANEW2 3:43.55 ST4A

Li, Joy 12 Makhervaks, Nicolle 10

Chen, Hillary 12 Zhang, Angela 12

26.00 54.45 57.6127.82

27.12 57.05 26.04 54.44

AINGL3 3:44.14 ST4A

Chow, Megan 12 Brown, Audrey 10

Yin, Renee 11 Reynolds, Lola 10

27.22 56.70 55.2826.33

27.13 56.46 26.53 55.70

AISSY4 3:47.96

Tu, Gillian 11 Jia, Maddy 12

Dandeneau, Chloe 9 Pushckor, Sky 12

25.97 55.28 58.6527.67

27.62 57.49 27.30 56.54

AWOOD5 3:48.92

Rusk, Maren 11 Fitch, Taylor 12

Han, Taryn 9 Traina, Megan 9

27.07 55.26 57.6827.19

26.95 56.86 28.07 59.12

ASKY6 3:58.34

Shauf, Gracie 12 Fickert, Kylie 11

Wu, Alice 10 Arroyo, Abigail 10

28.31 58.93 1:00.4628.41

28.35 1:00.12 28.09 58.83

AEASTL7 4:05.39

Birchfield, Elette 10 Dumitrescu, Tiana 10

Lundblad, Julia 11 Foley, Kiera 11

30.34 1:02.08 1:00.4228.13

29.57 1:02.96 28.91 59.93
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#412  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

ANC8 4:18.41

Thornburg, Jameson 9 Irimagawa, Katie 11

Nguyen, Trinity 9 Ramberg, Lillian 10

30.72 1:03.23 1:03.0229.18

31.94 1:06.74 29.87 1:05.42

AMS9 4:22.57

Luther, Logan 12 Moulton, Lindsey 11

Schlotfeldt, Josie 10 Eide, Clara 11

30.47 1:03.40 1:07.4130.98

31.39 1:07.75 30.31 1:04.01

ABOTH10 4:44.23

Elli, Genavieve 12 Berrios, Ariana 11

Erickson, Anna 11 Radvick, Julia 10

32.71 1:11.48 34.1515.00

1:11.79 1:51.33 30.19 1:07.27

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 412

1. Issaquah 242.5

2. Newport 235

3. Redmond 230

4. Inglemoor 187

5. Skyline 138

6. Eastlake 124.5

7. Woodinville 91

8. North Creek 61

9. Mount Si 39

10. Bothell 23


